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Division 6 Girls - Alpine
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB)
CHIEF OF TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER FALCH Juliane (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Fair
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB) ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB)

COURSE Bouke Street Bouke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 10 10
STARTING TIME 13:12 14:19

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

19/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBL.3267.0000  /  19/08/2024 at 15:02  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 199 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia Toorak College (A) 19.38 19.61 38.99

2 195 DEAGUE Poppy Malvern (A) 19.80 20.18 39.98 0.99

3 224 HOWELL Pippa St Leonard's College (A) 20.21 20.37 40.58 1.59

4 164 LYONS Annabelle Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 20.13 20.52 40.65 1.66

5 219 LIU OLIVIA Yiyang Geelong Grammar School - (A) 20.45 20.44 40.89 1.90

6 154 LI Amelia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 20.85 20.58 41.43 2.44

7 187 GUNNERSEN Araminta Malvern Central School (A) 21.03 20.62 41.65 2.66

8 201 EMMERICK Philippa Bright P-12 College (A) 21.16 21.61 42.77 3.78

9 166 GELBAK Alexandra Mentone Grammar (A) 21.79 21.03 42.82 3.83

10 185 BILLIMORIA Elle Newmark Primary (A) 21.79 21.51 43.30 4.31

11 186 PREEN Lexi MLC (A) 22.09 21.42 43.51 4.52

12 181 LEE Penelope Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 21.77 21.96 43.73 4.74

13 191 FERGUSON Bianca St Catherine's School VI (A) 21.90 22.10 44.00 5.01

14 243 PROVAN Jordyn Toorak College (A) 21.96 22.22 44.18 5.19

15 229 ROGERS Riley Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A) 22.26 21.97 44.23 5.24

16 283 GANDOLFO Lily Malvern (A) 22.32 22.05 44.37 5.38

17 172 ANDERSON Bridget Wesley College (A) 22.87 22.11 44.98 5.99

18 234 LEE Isla MLC (A) 22.48 22.65 45.13 6.14

19 157 ZHONG Audrey Ruyton Girls' School (A) 22.60 22.90 45.50 6.51

20 244 ANAGNOSTOU Ashley Bright P-12 College (A) 22.73 22.80 45.53 6.54

21 223 BROWN Amelie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 22.73 22.83 45.56 6.57

22 273 RUSSELL Pascale Malvern (B) 22.93 22.81 45.74 6.75
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23 190 MICKELBUROUGH Grace Cathedral College Wangar (A) 23.66 22.21 45.87 6.88

24 238 WU Abby St Catherine's School VI (A) 22.83 23.55 46.38 7.39

25 153 NANNES Philippa Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 23.63 22.78 46.41 7.42

26 256 TAYLOR Grace Geelong Grammar School - (A) 24.17 22.30 46.47 7.48

27 205 WANG Yolanda Lauriston Girls School (A) 23.42 23.30 46.72 7.73

27 158 HAYES Jessie St Patricks Primary Scho (A) 23.38 23.34 46.72 7.73

29 188 COOKE Harlow Haileybury Girls College (A) 23.55 23.18 46.73 7.74

30 232 SCHONER Imogen Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 23.84 23.60 47.44 8.45

31 159 CLYNE Pippa Bellbrae PS (A) 24.06 23.42 47.48 8.49

32 206 LANE Charlotte Firbank Grammar School (A) 23.72 23.98 47.70 8.71

33 268 LLOYD Clementine Malvern (A) 24.06 23.89 47.95 8.96

34 247 CHEN Isabella Lauriston Girls School (A) 23.88 24.21 48.09 9.10

35 155 PATRICK Elja Sophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A) 24.56 23.64 48.20 9.21

36 263 WEBSTER Lucinda Malvern Central School (A) 24.39 23.82 48.21 9.22

37 167 HARRISON Mikayla Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 24.46 23.79 48.25 9.26

38 265 WU Selina St Catherine's School VI (A) 24.28 24.07 48.35 9.36

39 180 MCINTOSH Kit Toorak Primary School (A) 24.77 23.62 48.39 9.40

40 241 HOGG EDGAR Olive Malvern (A) 24.45 24.19 48.64 9.65

41 169 CHIN Marley St Leonard's College (A) 24.88 23.88 48.76 9.77

42 182 LAW Kiki Our Lady of Good Counsel (A) 24.41 24.36 48.77 9.78

43 235 WARD Flora Malvern Central School (A) 25.26 23.87 49.13 10.14

44 183 LEMEZS Hannah Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 25.11 24.13 49.24 10.25

45 177 DAVIS OLIVIA Violet Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A) 25.19 24.14 49.33 10.34

46 171 TSUI Catherine Fintona Girls' School (A) 25.11 24.25 49.36 10.37

47 284 LYNCH Niamh Lauriston Girls School (A) 25.50 24.04 49.54 10.55

48 286 FRENCH Elsie Malvern (B) 25.53 24.14 49.67 10.68

49 253 MUIR Mackenzie Malvern (B) 25.31 24.90 50.21 11.22

50 279 WINSTANLEY Audrey Caulfield Grammar School (A) 25.58 24.85 50.43 11.44

51 262 GOLDWATER Harriet MLC (A) 25.86 24.72 50.58 11.59

52 275 LIU Joanne Geelong Grammar School - (A) 25.77 24.96 50.73 11.74

53 269 YUAN Jessica Toorak College (A) 25.88 24.86 50.74 11.75

54 246 SINCLAIR Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 24.69 26.10 50.79 11.80

55 259 CHEN Amelia Fintona Girls' School (A) 25.61 25.84 51.45 12.46

56 202 TILY Olivia St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) 26.38 25.25 51.63 12.64

57 277 XU Kailyn Fintona Girls' School (A) 25.50 26.29 51.79 12.80

58 194 DEL MONACO Allegra Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 26.70 25.37 52.07 13.08

59 168 LORDING Margaret Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 26.22 26.21 52.43 13.44

60 216 XUN Chloe Lauriston Girls School (B) 25.93 26.90 52.83 13.84

61 200 JONES Emily Wales Street Primary Sch (A) 26.77 26.29 53.06 14.07

62 233 NOGIC Audrey Caulfield Grammar School (A) 26.67 26.54 53.21 14.22

63 236 ZHOU Amber Haileybury Girls College (A) 26.96 26.30 53.26 14.27

64 240 ROBINSON Georgia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 28.29 25.46 53.75 14.76

65 173 GENG Olivia Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 26.69 27.12 53.81 14.82

66 215 EGAN Minnie Malvern (B) 27.06 26.91 53.97 14.98

67 258 LEWIS Ruby Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 27.41 26.85 54.26 15.27

68 204 COOK Maya Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 26.67 27.61 54.28 15.29

69 221 SHI Alexandra Ruyton Girls' School (A) 27.73 26.74 54.47 15.48

70 214 ROCHE Skye St Catherine's School VI (B) 27.74 26.81 54.55 15.56

71 225 GU Cara Fintona Girls' School (A) 27.16 27.42 54.58 15.59

72 272 WEBSTER Scarlett Malvern Central School (B) 28.13 26.49 54.62 15.63

73 278 BULL Isobel Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 28.03 26.82 54.85 15.86

74 163 CHUANG Charlotte Loreto Toorak (A) 26.99 28.00 54.99 16.00

75 280 ROWLER Clementine Malvern Central School (A) 27.58 27.46 55.04 16.05
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76 270 MOU Amanda Lauriston Girls School (A) 27.65 27.54 55.19 16.20

77 203 QI Elva The Knox School (A) 28.55 26.69 55.24 16.25

78 156 KLOE Francesca St Kilda Park Primary Sc (A) 27.97 27.44 55.41 16.42

79 198 MANN Holly Chairo Christian School (A) 28.64 27.01 55.65 16.66

80 264 REES Evie Haileybury Girls College (A) 28.42 27.46 55.88 16.89

81 222 DENT Matilda Bellbrae PS (A) 28.33 27.80 56.13 17.14

82 213 LEDGAR Olivia Haileybury Girls College (B) 28.23 27.92 56.15 17.16

83 179 LEIGHTON Ruby Montpellier Primary Scho (A) 28.70 27.76 56.46 17.47

84 196 BEARD Ella Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 28.42 28.45 56.87 17.88

85 209 LEE KOLLETTE KAI En Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 29.89 27.44 57.33 18.34

86 212 ROSS Camille Malvern Central School (B) 29.83 27.67 57.50 18.51

87 184 ARCOBELLI Eva Caulfield Grammar School (A) 29.11 28.52 57.63 18.64

88 248 ESKANDER Jamila Caulfield Grammar School (B) 28.60 29.37 57.97 18.98

89 257 LIANG Mia Ruyton Girls' School (A) 29.96 28.77 58.73 19.74

90 260 HEINE Sunday Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 29.54 29.77 59.31 20.32

91 192 TUANG Isabel Malvern Primary School (A) 30.04 29.30 59.34 20.35

92 249 JI Audrea MLC (B) 29.94 29.47 59.41 20.42

93 228 REN Lillian Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) 30.41 29.45 59.86 20.87

94 266 BUTLER Olivia Malvern Primary School (A) 31.74 29.01 1:00.75 21.76

95 231 MONK Harriet Toorak Primary School (A) 31.04 30.02 1:01.06 22.07

96 220 RUDD Marigold St Kilda Park Primary Sc (A) 32.03 29.90 1:01.93 22.94

97 197 WONG Grace Richmond West Primary Sc (A) 31.87 30.14 1:02.01 23.02

98 208 FU Chloe Fintona Girls' School (B) 30.56 31.60 1:02.16 23.17

99 255 TAN Amelia Lauriston Girls School (C) 31.82 30.65 1:02.47 23.48

100 245 VAN LEEUWEN Victoria St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) 30.45 32.04 1:02.49 23.50

101 254 SISSONS Annika Lauriston Girls School (B) 32.92 30.08 1:03.00 24.01

102 267 MA Ariel Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 31.88 31.33 1:03.21 24.22

103 160 SHI Mia Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 32.91 30.92 1:03.83 24.84

104 226 WYATT Stella Wesley College (A) 33.24 31.02 1:04.26 25.27

105 261 SEALEY Paige Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.64 29.89 1:04.53 25.54

106 218 CHEN Chloe Lauriston Girls School (C) 34.84 30.59 1:05.43 26.44

107 210 SHAKESPEARE Emmeline Caulfield Grammar School (B) 31.23 35.05 1:06.28 27.29

108 176 ANDERSON Isobella Merrijig Primary School (A) 36.17 30.19 1:06.36 27.37

109 274 LEGG Ruby Lauriston Girls School (B) 34.42 32.87 1:07.29 28.30

110 276 HUANGFU Chloe Ruyton Girls' School (A) 36.39 31.13 1:07.52 28.53

111 189 DAWES Georgina Hampton Primary School (A) 38.65 30.94 1:09.59 30.60

112 170 LAGUDA Isla Yarraville West PS (A) 34.91 35.93 1:10.84 31.85

113 239 TANG Lydia Malvern Primary School (A) 37.79 34.94 1:12.73 33.74

114 282 LAWRENCE Ruby St Catherine's School VI (A) 35.76 37.21 1:12.97 33.98

115 250 ELLIOTT Lucy Malvern Central School (B) 40.18 33.21 1:13.39 34.40

116 165 EARL Sylvie Albert Park Primary Scho (A) 37.98 36.03 1:14.01 35.02

117 211 WILKES Ava MLC (B) 38.41 37.72 1:16.13 37.14

118 178 SYMON Isabel Ivanhoe Primary School (A) 46.06 37.55 1:23.61 44.62

119 230 LEIGHTON Maya Montpellier Primary Scho (A) 44.32 42.37 1:26.69 47.70

120 237 TRELOAR Milaya Cathedral College Wangar (A) 51.09 43.11 1:34.20 55.21

121 242 HOLMES Nyssa Richmond West Primary Sc (A) 48.73 46.90 1:35.63 56.64

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

152 BOEHM-WILSON Anoushka Ivanhoe Primary School (A)
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174 ROGERS Goldie Bialik College (A)

175 MIAO-DENG Doria Balwyn North Primary Sch (A)

193 RATTIGAN Audrey Woodleigh Junior (A)

207 MCKAY Winter Balcombe Grammar (A)

227 GREEN Abby Bialik College (A)

251 SHIRLEY Margaux Haileybury Girls College (B)

252 DAVIS Victoria St Catherine's School VI (B)

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

161 O'DOHERTY Emma South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 30.30 Gate 2

285 ZHANG Luna Caulfield Grammar School (B) 27.78 Gate 1

287 TAN Anastasia Lauriston Girls School (B) 30.39 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (11)

152 BOEHM-WILSON Anoushka Ivanhoe Primary School (A)

162 BROOKS Eve South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 33.65

174 ROGERS Goldie Bialik College (A)

175 MIAO-DENG Doria Balwyn North Primary Sch (A)

193 RATTIGAN Audrey Woodleigh Junior (A)

207 MCKAY Winter Balcombe Grammar (A)

227 GREEN Abby Bialik College (A)

251 SHIRLEY Margaux Haileybury Girls College (B)

252 DAVIS Victoria St Catherine's School VI (B)

271 SIMUYEMBA Tasha Caulfield Grammar School (B) 31.14

281 SALVO Grace Haileybury Girls College (A) 31.33

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

217 GOONAN Cilla Barwon Heads Primary Sch (C) 24.86

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER FALCH Juliane (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2
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ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB) ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB)

COURSE Bouke Street Bouke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 10 10
STARTING TIME 13:12 14:19

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:08.79 1 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

219 LIU OLIVIA Yiyang 20.45 20.44

154 LI Amelia 20.85 20.58

256 TAYLOR Grace 24.17 22.30

275 LIU Joanne 25.77 24.96

Gap: + 3.51Total time: 2:12.30 2 - Malvern (A)

195 DEAGUE Poppy 19.80 20.18

283 GANDOLFO Lily 22.32 22.05

268 LLOYD Clementine 24.06 23.89

241 HOGG EDGAR Olive 24.45 24.19

Gap: + 5.12Total time: 2:13.91 3 - Toorak College (A)

199 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 19.38 19.61

243 PROVAN Jordyn 21.96 22.22

269 YUAN Jessica 25.88 24.86

Gap: + 9.94Total time: 2:18.73 4 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

191 FERGUSON Bianca 21.90 22.10

238 WU Abby 22.83 23.55

265 WU Selina 24.28 24.07

282 LAWRENCE Ruby 35.76 37.21
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Gap: + 10.20Total time: 2:18.99 5 - Malvern Central School (A)

187 GUNNERSEN Araminta 21.03 20.62

263 WEBSTER Lucinda 24.39 23.82

235 WARD Flora 25.26 23.87

280 ROWLER Clementine 27.58 27.46

Gap: + 10.43Total time: 2:19.22 6 - MLC (A)

186 PREEN Lexi 22.09 21.42

234 LEE Isla 22.48 22.65

262 GOLDWATER Harriet 25.86 24.72

Gap: + 11.68Total time: 2:20.47 7 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

164 LYONS Annabelle 20.13 20.52

223 BROWN Amelie 22.73 22.83

258 LEWIS Ruby 27.41 26.85

Gap: + 15.56Total time: 2:24.35 8 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

205 WANG Yolanda 23.42 23.30

247 CHEN Isabella 23.88 24.21

284 LYNCH Niamh 25.50 24.04

270 MOU Amanda 27.65 27.54

Gap: + 16.83Total time: 2:25.62 9 - Malvern (B)

273 RUSSELL Pascale 22.93 22.81

286 FRENCH Elsie 25.53 24.14

253 MUIR Mackenzie 25.31 24.90

215 EGAN Minnie 27.06 26.91

Gap: + 17.23Total time: 2:26.02 10 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

181 LEE Penelope 21.77 21.96

232 SCHONER Imogen 23.84 23.60

278 BULL Isobel 28.03 26.82

260 HEINE Sunday 29.54 29.77

Gap: + 23.81Total time: 2:32.60 11 - Fintona Girls' School (A)

171 TSUI Catherine 25.11 24.25

259 CHEN Amelia 25.61 25.84

277 XU Kailyn 25.50 26.29

225 GU Cara 27.16 27.42

Gap: + 27.08Total time: 2:35.87 12 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

188 COOKE Harlow 23.55 23.18

236 ZHOU Amber 26.96 26.30

264 REES Evie 28.42 27.46

281 SALVO Grace 31.33

Gap: + 29.91Total time: 2:38.70 13 - Ruyton Girls' School (A)

157 ZHONG Audrey 22.60 22.90

221 SHI Alexandra 27.73 26.74

257 LIANG Mia 29.96 28.77

276 HUANGFU Chloe 36.39 31.13

Gap: + 32.48Total time: 2:41.27 14 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

279 WINSTANLEY Audrey 25.58 24.85
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

233 NOGIC Audrey 26.67 26.54

184 ARCOBELLI Eva 29.11 28.52

261 SEALEY Paige 34.64 29.89

Gap: + 40.24Total time: 2:49.03 15 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

194 DEL MONACO Allegra 26.70 25.37

240 ROBINSON Georgia 28.29 25.46

267 MA Ariel 31.88 31.33

Gap: + 51.85Total time: 3:00.64 16 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

216 XUN Chloe 25.93 26.90

254 SISSONS Annika 32.92 30.08

274 LEGG Ruby 34.42 32.87

287 TAN Anastasia 30.39

Gap: + 54.38Total time: 3:03.17 17 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

248 ESKANDER Jamila 28.60 29.37

210 SHAKESPEARE Emmeline 31.23 35.05

271 SIMUYEMBA Tasha 31.14

285 ZHANG Luna 27.78

Gap: + 56.72Total time: 3:05.51 18 - Malvern Central School (B)

272 WEBSTER Scarlett 28.13 26.49

212 ROSS Camille 29.83 27.67

250 ELLIOTT Lucy 40.18 33.21

Gap: + 1:04.03Total time: 3:12.82 19 - Malvern Primary School (A)

192 TUANG Isabel 30.04 29.30

266 BUTLER Olivia 31.74 29.01

239 TANG Lydia 37.79 34.94

Not ClassifiedAlbert Park Primary Scho (A)

165 EARL Sylvie 37.98 36.03

Not ClassifiedAuburn South Primary Sch (A)

173 GENG Olivia 26.69 27.12

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

207 MCKAY Winter

Not ClassifiedBalwyn North Primary Sch (A)

228 REN Lillian 30.41 29.45

175 MIAO-DENG Doria

Not ClassifiedBarwon Heads Primary Sch (C)

217 GOONAN Cilla 24.86

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

159 CLYNE Pippa 24.06 23.42

222 DENT Matilda 28.33 27.80

Not ClassifiedBialik College (A)

174 ROGERS Goldie
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227 GREEN Abby

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

201 EMMERICK Philippa 21.16 21.61

244 ANAGNOSTOU Ashley 22.73 22.80

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

190 MICKELBUROUGH Grace 23.66 22.21

237 TRELOAR Milaya 51.09 43.11

Not ClassifiedChairo Christian School (A)

198 MANN Holly 28.64 27.01

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (B)

209 LEE KOLLETTE KAI En 29.89 27.44

Not ClassifiedFintona Girls' School (B)

208 FU Chloe 30.56 31.60

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

206 LANE Charlotte 23.72 23.98

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (B)

213 LEDGAR Olivia 28.23 27.92

251 SHIRLEY Margaux

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

189 DAWES Georgina 38.65 30.94

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Primary School (A)

178 SYMON Isabel 46.06 37.55

152 BOEHM-WILSON Anoushka

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

168 LORDING Margaret 26.22 26.21

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (C)

255 TAN Amelia 31.82 30.65

218 CHEN Chloe 34.84 30.59

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

163 CHUANG Charlotte 26.99 28.00

Not ClassifiedMLC (B)

249 JI Audrea 29.94 29.47

211 WILKES Ava 38.41 37.72

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

246 SINCLAIR Olivia 24.69 26.10

204 COOK Maya 26.67 27.61

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

153 NANNES Philippa 23.63 22.78
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Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

166 GELBAK Alexandra 21.79 21.03

Not ClassifiedMerrijig Primary School (A)

176 ANDERSON Isobella 36.17 30.19

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

167 HARRISON Mikayla 24.46 23.79

Not ClassifiedMontpellier Primary Scho (A)

179 LEIGHTON Ruby 28.70 27.76

230 LEIGHTON Maya 44.32 42.37

Not ClassifiedMount Scopus Memorial Co (A)

229 ROGERS Riley 22.26 21.97

177 DAVIS OLIVIA Violet 25.19 24.14

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

196 BEARD Ella 28.42 28.45

Not ClassifiedNewmark Primary (A)

185 BILLIMORIA Elle 21.79 21.51

Not ClassifiedOur Lady of Good Counsel (A)

182 LAW Kiki 24.41 24.36

Not ClassifiedRichmond West Primary Sc (A)

197 WONG Grace 31.87 30.14

242 HOLMES Nyssa 48.73 46.90

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

183 LEMEZS Hannah 25.11 24.13

Not ClassifiedSophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A)

155 PATRICK Elja 24.56 23.64

Not ClassifiedSouth Yarra Primary Scho (A)

161 O'DOHERTY Emma 30.30

162 BROOKS Eve 33.65

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

202 TILY Olivia 26.38 25.25

245 VAN LEEUWEN Victoria 30.45 32.04

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School VI (B)

214 ROCHE Skye 27.74 26.81

252 DAVIS Victoria

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Park Primary Sc (A)

156 KLOE Francesca 27.97 27.44

220 RUDD Marigold 32.03 29.90

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

224 HOWELL Pippa 20.21 20.37
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169 CHIN Marley 24.88 23.88

Not ClassifiedSt Patricks Primary Scho (A)

158 HAYES Jessie 23.38 23.34

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

160 SHI Mia 32.91 30.92

Not ClassifiedThe Knox School (A)

203 QI Elva 28.55 26.69

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

180 MCINTOSH Kit 24.77 23.62

231 MONK Harriet 31.04 30.02

Not ClassifiedWales Street Primary Sch (A)

200 JONES Emily 26.77 26.29

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

172 ANDERSON Bridget 22.87 22.11

226 WYATT Stella 33.24 31.02

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

193 RATTIGAN Audrey

Not ClassifiedYarraville West PS (A)

170 LAGUDA Isla 34.91 35.93


